

Æ
ITEM NO.303 + 308 COURT NO.2 SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 548 OF 2012

SHAHID BALWA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 550 of 2012
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 551 of 2012
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 552 of 2012
(With office report)
WITH W.P(C) NO. 17 of 2013
(With office report)
I.A.59, 61, 63 and 68 in Civil Appeal No.10660 of 2010
(for recalling of Court's order and office report)

Date: 16/08/2013 These Petitions and IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.
in writ petitions Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Karan Kalia, Adv.
Mr. P. Diesh, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jha, Adv.
Mr. Kaushik Poddar, Adv.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
in CA 10660/2010

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K.Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
CBI Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Tanwar, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. Vikramaditya, Adv.

For Enforcement Mr. K.K.Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Directorate Mr. P.P.Malhotra, ASG
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. F.S. Nariman, Adv.
Mr. Amit Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.V. Dass, Adv.
Mr. Siddarth Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Neeha Nagpal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Further arguments of S/Shri K.K.Venugopal, Prashant Bhushan, Ram Jethmalani, Harish N. Salve, Mukul Rohatgi, learned counsel for the parties heard at considerable length.

For completion of arguments, list all the cases mentioned in the cause list on 21.08.2013.

To be taken up at 2.00 p.m.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|